
VOC Port Authority
Vessel Performance as on 29-Dec-2025

  Berth Vessel LOA Beam Draft Anch.
Date

Rdy.
Dt.

Berthed
on SA Import/Export I II III Day's

Total Norms MQ/BQ Upto
Dt Balance Sch.Sailing

Dt
Exp.Sailing

Dt

Vessels At
Berth 1 Yojaka Adventure

(1190) Ballast
17 16.35 1.50

10-12-
2025
11:25

 
10-12-
2025
11:25

M/S Global
Shipping And
Logistics C --- M/S
Global Shipping
And Logistics C

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 18-12-2025
16:56

18-12-2025
16:56

Vessels At
Berth 1 Yojaka Swift

(1217) Ballast
21 5.51 1.50

15-12-
2025
22:45

 
15-12-
2025
22:45

M/S Global
Shipping And
Logistics C --- M/S
Global Shipping
And Logistics C

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 17-12-2025
17:33

17-12-2025
17:33

Vessels At
Berth 1

New Legacy
(1252) Fly Ash In
Bags

170 27 6.10
24-12-
2025
22:20

 
26-12-
2025
07:40

Raja Agencies ---
Raja Agencies

E 578 /
4

1371 /
5

1485 /
4

3434 2000 25000 9402 15598 07-01-2026
19:40

02-01-2026
00:59

Vessels At
Berth 2

Happy Hero
(1177) General
Cargo

101 18.80 5.05
11-12-
2025
00:12

 
25-12-
2025
20:08

Macsons Shipping
Agencies(P)Ltd. ---
Macsons Shipping
Agencies(P)Ltd.

E
346 /

2
319 /

2
309 /

2 974 1500 5221 5714 -493
29-12-2025

07:40
14-12-2025

20:59

Vessels At
Berth 2

Gautam Aarav
(1274) Iron And
Steel Materials

70 13 3.60
27-12-
2025
05:36

 
30-12-
2025
02:12

Ananya Shipping
Services ---

I / 0 / 0 50 / 1 50 2715 2046 50 1996 30-12-2025
20:17

28-12-2025
17:29

Vessels
Sailed 3

Aspen Arrow
(1238) Wind Mill
Blade And
Accessories

197 32.25 8.45
26-12-
2025
12:18

 
28-12-
2025
11:05

Pearl Shipping
Agencies --- Pearl
Shipping &
Chartering

E
137 /

2 / 0 / 0 137 631 1009 816 193
30-12-2025

01:27
29-12-2025

23:20

Vessels At
Berth 4

Pac Capella
(1231) Wind Mill
Blade And
Accessories

180 27.20 8.60
28-12-
2025
06:30

 
28-12-
2025
06:30

Pearl Shipping
Agencies ---
Century Star

E 70 / 2
233 /

2 0 / 2 303 631 576 326 250
29-12-2025

04:24
26-12-2025

18:00

Vessels At
Berth 5 Ocean Brave

(0672) Ballast
31 11.40 3.50

27-09-
2023
17:17

 
23-08-
2023
17:15

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 02-09-2023
18:00

02-09-2023
18:00

Vessels
Sailed 5

Chang An 1 (1247)
Palm Oil 135 20 8.50

26-12-
2025
08:12

 
26-12-
2025
23:10

Sea Port Services
Pvt Ltd. ---
Stevedore Not
Required

I / 0 / 0 / 0 0 3740 10500 10499 1
29-12-2025

18:32
29-12-2025

07:49

Vessels At
Berth 6

Pac Christina
(1251) Wind Mill
Blade And
Accessories

200 32.26 8.46
28-12-
2025
10:42

 
28-12-
2025
23:42

B.S.V. Shipping
Agencies (P) Ltd. --
- Century Star

E / 0 92 / 1 89 / 1 181 631 1071.85 181 890.85
30-12-2025

16:28
01-01-2026

06:00

Vessels At
Berth 7

Panagia Force
(1261) Coal For
Other Than
Thermal Power
Plants

225 32.25 13.93
27-12-
2025
01:25

 
27-12-
2025
20:35

Triple Yes Shipping
& Logistics P L ---
Jnb Shipping
Agencies

I / / / 9662 15000 76100 76100 0 03-01-2026
10:10

31-12-2025
22:00



Vessels At
Berth 8

Kuo Lung (1277)
Container 169 27.30 8

30-12-
2025
04:30

 
30-12-
2025
04:30

Bengal Tiger Line
(I) P Ltd. --- B / /

22129
/ 1107 22129 3000 1500 22129 -20629

30-12-2025
08:51

31-12-2025
07:22

Vessels
Sailed 8

Msc Tiger F (1257)
Container 155 25.21 8

28-12-
2025
22:34

 
28-12-
2025
22:34

Msc
Mediterranean-A/C
Msc Agency In ---
Dakshin Bharat
Gateway Terminal

B / / / 0 3000 10000 7476 2524
30-12-2025

03:39
29-12-2025

06:09

Vessels
Sailed 8

Msc Kanu F (1256)
Container 159 23.25 8

27-12-
2025
15:48

 
29-12-
2025
05:50

Msc
Mediterranean-A/C
Msc Agency In ---
Dakshin Bharat
Gateway Terminal

B
12974
/ 649 /

15972
/ 799 28946 3000 10000 28946 -18946

30-12-2025
10:55

30-12-2025
02:18

Vessels
Sailed 9

Sci Chennai
(1254) Container 263 32.20 10.50

29-12-
2025
15:12

 
29-12-
2025
15:12

Chakiat Agencies
Private Limited ---
Tuticorin Intl
Container Terminal
P

B / 0 / 0 / 0 16592 3000 18000 16592 1408
31-12-2025

19:33
30-12-2025

04:16

Vessels At
Berth 10(SBI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 11(CBW)

Ocean Alliance
(1224) Ballast 33 12.20 3.50

18-12-
2025
12:40

 
18-12-
2025
12:40

Snow Shipping --- E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
26-12-2025

10:00
26-12-2025

10:00

Vessels At
Berth 11(CBW)

Ocean Pioneer
(1243) Caustic
Soda Lye

145 24.20 5.50
26-12-
2025
15:35

 
28-12-
2025
04:20

Raja Agencies ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E
2200 /

1
1900 /

1
2073 /

1 6173 4093 16000 11169 4831
01-01-2026

02:09
02-01-2026

18:13

Vessels At
Berth 13(NCBI)

Spring Snow
(1266) Coal For
Thermal Power
Plants

225 32.26 14
29-12-
2025
04:48

 
29-12-
2025
09:14

Gac Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd. --- M/S.
Neyveli Lignite
Corporation Lt

I 4250 /
2

13000
/ 2

13000
/ 2

30250 15000 70781 30250 40531 03-01-2026
02:28

08-01-2026
10:00

Vessels At
Berth 12(NCBII)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 18(NCBIII)

Shree Prakash
(0981) Ballast 51 10 1.50

12-12-
2024
09:00

 
12-12-
2024
09:00

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
15-11-2024

18:00
15-11-2024

18:00

Vessels At
Berth 18(NCBIII) Jmj (0755) Ballast 15 7.50 0.50

25-09-
2025
13:55

 
25-09-
2025
13:55

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
15-10-2025

00:00
15-10-2025

00:00

Vessels At
Berth 18(NCBIII)

Ssi Irresistible
(1264) Coal For
Thermal Power
Plants

229 32.26 14
26-12-
2025
02:05

 
28-12-
2025
00:42

Gac Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd. --- Aasian
Shipping Agencies

I 9000 /
2

6505 /
2

8700 /
2

24205 15000 75530 54300 21230 02-01-2026
01:32

05-01-2026
10:00

Vessels At
Berth 14(CJI)

Chola Treasure
(1267) Coal For
Thermal Power
Plants

225 32.26 13.90
30-12-
2025
00:06

 
30-12-
2025
00:06

Seaport Shipping
Pvt Ltd. ---
Stevedore Not
Required

I / 0 / 0 11850
/ 2

11850 15000 73815 11850 61965 03-01-2026
22:12

02-01-2026
18:00

Vessels At
Berth 15(OJ)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 16(CJII)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      



Vessels At
Berth 17(EARM) Coastal Triumph

(1144) Ballast
69 13.30 3.20

30-11-
2025
20:24

 
10-12-
2025
11:55

M/S Ben Line
Agencies (India)
Pvt L --- Stevedore
Not Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 15-12-2025
23:00

15-12-2025
23:00

Vessels At
Berth FJ

Ocean Poise
(1024) Ballast 31 11 3.50

23-11-
2024
11:45

 
23-11-
2024
11:45

Snow Shipping --- B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
04-12-2024

18:00
04-12-2024

18:00

Vessels At
Berth LSJ           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth ZBB

Msv Vaiduryam
(0395) General
Cargo

31 6.52  
20-12-
2025
01:00

 
20-12-
2025
01:00

Ferdy Shipping --- E / 0 5 / 2 / 0 5 1500 200 221 -21
20-12-2025

04:12
20-12-2025

00:00

Vessels At
Berth ZBB

Msv Daulah (0415)
General Cargo 38 8.65  

25-12-
2025
19:00

 
25-12-
2025
19:00

Ferdy Shipping --- B 40 / 2 30 / 1 / 0 70 1500 200 70 130
25-12-2025

22:12
31-12-2025

00:00

Day's Total Tonnage : 154,961 MT Zone A : 154,886 MT Zone B : 75 MT


